. . 05/28/2033 04:27

. .

>1				G /	en-
	H IOR	ida Den	artment	ot Stat	

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet #5381 P.001/003

ភ

ปูปไ

AN 8:

5

m

 \bigcirc

ARY 0-

	ease print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H15000174337 3)))
Note: DO N	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381
From:	· ·

From: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:

> FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION PLACENCIA NURSING SERVICES, INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

05/28/2033 04:27 Jul. 17. 2015 9:36AM

· .

_ ...

#5381 P.002/003 H 1 5 0 0 0 1 7 4 3 3 7

.

RTICLE I NAM	E PLACENCIA NURSING SE	RVICES, INC	
<u>ARTICLE II PRIM</u>	<u>VCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing a	ddress, if different ls:
	RIVER DR APT # 302	11710 NW SOUTI	HRIVER DR AFT # 302
MEDLEY, FL 33178	·	MEDLEY, FL 331	78
ARTICLE III PUR.	POSE NURSING the corporation is organized is:	SERVICES	
<u></u>			
<u>IBTICLE IVSHA</u> The number of shares	<u>RES</u> 100 of stock is:		
<u>ARTICLE V _INIT</u>	of stock is:	Name and Title:	
The number of shares of sh	of stock is: <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ISABEL PLACENCIA PRESIDENT	Name and Title; Address:	LEC 5
The number of shares of sh	of stock is: <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ISABEL PLACENCIA PRESIDENT 11710 NW SOUTH RIVER DR APT # 3	Name and Title; Address:	ECKETAF
The number of shares of sh	of stock is: <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ISABEL PLACENCIA PRESIDENT	Name and Title; Address:	5 JUL 17 ECRETARY LLAHASSEE
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ISABEL PLACENCIA PRESIDENT 11710 NW SOUTH RIVER DR APT # 3 MEDLEY, FL 33178	Name and Title; Address: 302	5 JUL 17 AM
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ISABEL PLACENCIA PRESIDENT 11710 NW SOUTH RIVER DR APT # 3 MEDLEY, FL 33178 le:	Name and Title; Address: 302 	5 JUL 7 AM 8 1 ECRETARY OF STAT
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ISABEL PLACENCIA PRESIDENT 11710 NW SOUTH RIVER DR APT # 3 MEDLEY, FL 33178	Name and Title; Address: 302 	5 JUL 17 AM
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ISABEL PLACENCIA PRESIDENT 11710 NW SOUTH RIVER DR APT # 3 MEDLEY, FL 33178 le:	Name and Title; Address: 302 	5 JUL 7 AM 8 1 ECRETARY OF STAT
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is: <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ISABEL PLACENCIA PRESIDENT 11710 NW SOUTH RIVER DR APT # 3 MEDLEY, FL 33178 le:	Name and Title:	5 JUL 17 AM 8 12 ECRETARY DF STATE LLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address: 302 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	5 JUL 17 AM 8 12 ECRETARY DF STATE LLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is: <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ISABEL PLACENCIA PRESIDENT 11710 NW SOUTH RIVER DR APT # 3 MEDLEY, FL 33178 le:	Name and Title: Address: 302 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	5 JUL 17 AM 8 12 ECRETARY DF STATE LLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
The number of shares of <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is:	Name and Title: Address: 302 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	5 JUL 17 AM 8 12 ECRETARY DF STATE LLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

		H1500017	43
Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		······································	
			•
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	the registered agent is:	
Name:	ISABEL PLACENCIA		
Address:	11710 NW SOUTH RIVER DR APT # 302		
	MEDLEY, FL 33178		
	<u>NCORPORATOR</u> dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	ISABEL PLACENCIA	SEC	5
Address:	11710 NW SOUTH RIVER DR APT # 302	AHA	JUL
	MEDLEY, FL 33178	SSE	17
			MA
ffective date, if o	EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/17/2015		<u>.</u>
If an effective da ays after the fili	ite is listed, the date must be specific and canno ag.)	t be more than five business days prior \$ 90 t	N busin
lote: If the date i	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	e liste
ie document's eff	fective date on the Department of State's records.		
laving been nam is certificate. I a	ed as registered agent to accept service of process in familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place desistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	signal
~ fil	,	07/17/2015	
\rightarrow \sim \uparrow	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are upart ment of State constitutes a third degree felon		minea
× hel	/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	07/17/2015	
Requir	ed Signature/Incorporator	Date	